accordance with the provisions of this Section and the Compensation Schedule attached 
hereto as Exhibit B-Attachment 1, and incorporated herein by reference. Consultant's 
compensation for all Work performed in accordance with this Agreement, including all 
reimbursable items and subconsultant fees, shall not exceed Two Million Seventy Four 
Thousand One Hundred Ninety Four Dollars and 29/100 ($2,074,194.29), without prior 
written authorization from City. No billing rate changes shall be made during the term of 
this Agreement without the prior written approval of City." 

The total amended compensation reflects Consultant's additional compensation for 
additional Services to be performed in accordance with this Amendment No. Four, 
including all reimbursable items and subconsultant fees, in an amount not to exceed Nine 
Hundred Thirty Three Thousand One Hundred Eighty One Dollars and 21/100 
($933,181.21). 

4. NOTICES 

Section 26.3 of the Agreement is amended in its entirety and replaced with the 
following: 

Tyler Technologies, Inc. 

Attn: Chief Legal Officer 
Tyler Technologies, Inc. 
7701 College Boulevard 
Overland Park, KS 66210 

5. INTEGRATED CONTRACT